Position

Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Lieutenant
Lieutenant
Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Sergeant
Lieutenant
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Sergeant
Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Sergeant
Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Department

Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services

Court Services

Total Wages

$251,180
$194,408
$181,908
$175,475
$169,478
$167,171
$166,563
$166,355
$164,513
$154,537
$151,587
$145,426
$143,503
$142,550
$141,259
$141,254
$140,207
$138,612
$137,027
$136,938
$136,758
$136,305
$135,307
$135,005
$133,721
$133,446
$132,751
$131,540
$128,718
$127,058

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$97,718
$84,227
$139,272
$121,695
$113,806
$71,657
$89,779
$93,023
$130,590
$92,656
$76,214
$83,375
$93,830
$102,966
$93,905
$75,090
$89,234
$86,632
$103,680
$96,742
$96,458
$97,037
$96,742
$102,966
$83,555
$83,555
$79,138
$89,779
$87,304
$89,779



Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services

Court Services

$126,011
$125,418
$123,559
$122,840
$122,325
$121,288
$120,603
$119,396
$118,994
$118,725
$118,585
$118,353
$118,012
$117,798
$117,706
$116,706
$116,564
$116,529
$116,103
$115,751
$115,723
$115,580
$115,414
$115,267
$114,853
$114,731
$114,128
$113,504
$113,393
$113,232
$113,230
$113,059

$84,762
$77,215
$83,375
$93,097
$68,887
$85,222
$101,061
$80,301
$76,455
$76,548
$89,900
$88,759
$72,447
$81,720
$89,908
$85,234
$88,829
$86,791
$72,392
$100,025
$70,246
$84,443
$80,021
$87,479
$87,582
$65,727
$85,222
$88,412
$88,543
$78,267
$85,955
$87,582



Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services

Court Services

$112,658
$112,648
$112,588
$112,424
$112,354
$112,327
$112,214
$112,131
$112,119
$111,915
$111,665
$111,566
$111,230
$110,812
$110,564
$110,193
$109,862
$109,714
$109,244
$108,997
$108,858
$108,607
$108,418
$108,234
$108,214
$108,192
$107,952
$107,942
$107,555
$107,510
$107,361
$106,924

$88,210
$79,517
$97,439
$86,012
$82,776
$87,582
$85,194
$81,986
$88,210
$94,689
$65,047
$80,444
$70,510
$84,443
$97,639
$78,998
$86,936
$100,025
$84,777
$79,788
$86,803
$71,654
$77,759
$70,878
$71,669
$86,013
$95,202
$86,665
$97,136
$75,730
$70,878
$92,412



Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il

Retired Annuitant - Safety Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Sheriff'S Technician
Sheriff'S Technician
Sheriff'S Technician
Sheriff'S Technician
Deputy Sheriff Il

Sheriff'S Technician
Sheriff'S Technician
Sheriff'S Technician
Sheriff'S Technician
Sheriff'S Technician
Sheriff'S Technician
Deputy Sheriff Il

Sheriff'S Technician
Sheriff'S Technician
Sheriff'S Technician

Retired Annuitant - Safety Il

Sheriff'S Technician

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services
Court Services

Court Services

$106,818
$106,808
$106,626
$106,123
$106,110
$105,329
$104,938
$99,162
$86,183
$84,443
$81,933
$66,743
$62,750
$61,081
$59,168
$59,145
$58,989
$58,387
$58,239
$57,805
$57,805
$56,918
$55,719
$54,832
$54,475
$50,516
$45,990
$42,253

$70,878
$74,500
$84,443
$84,443
$94,601
$84,443
$74,500
$70,539

$0
$86,791
$62,720
$31,620
$48,090
$33,839
$17,471
$87,535
$24,279
$38,153
$23,975
$31,620
$31,620
$15,923
$32,252
$37,204
$25,529
$27,012

$0
$26,855



