Position O	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Court Services	\$251,180	\$97,718
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Court Services	\$194,408	\$84,227
Lieutenant		Alameda County	Court Services	\$181,908	\$139,272
Lieutenant		Alameda County	Court Services	\$175,475	\$121,695
Sergeant		Alameda County	Court Services	\$169,478	\$113,806
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Court Services	\$167,171	\$71,657
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Court Services	\$166,563	\$89,779
Sergeant		Alameda County	Court Services	\$166,355	\$93,023
Lieutenant		Alameda County	Court Services	\$164,513	\$130,590
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Court Services	\$154,537	\$92,656
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Court Services	\$151,587	\$76,214
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Court Services	\$145,426	\$83,375
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Court Services	\$143,503	\$93,830
Sergeant		Alameda County	Court Services	\$142,550	\$102,966
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Court Services	\$141,259	\$93,905
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Court Services	\$141,254	\$75,090
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Court Services	\$140,207	\$89,234
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Court Services	\$138,612	\$86,632
Sergeant		Alameda County	Court Services	\$137,027	\$103,680
Sergeant		Alameda County	Court Services	\$136,938	\$96,742
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Court Services	\$136,758	\$96,458
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Court Services	\$136,305	\$97,037
Sergeant		Alameda County	Court Services	\$135,307	\$96,742
Sergeant		Alameda County	Court Services	\$135,005	\$102,966
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Court Services	\$133,721	\$83,555
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Court Services	\$133,446	\$83,555
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Court Services	\$132,751	\$79,138
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Court Services	\$131,540	\$89,779
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Court Services	\$128,718	\$87,304
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Court Services	\$127,058	\$89,779

Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$126,011	\$84,762
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$125,418	\$77,215
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$123,559	\$83,375
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$122,840	\$93,097
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$122,325	\$68,887
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$121,288	\$85,222
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$120,603	\$101,061
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$119,396	\$80,301
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$118,994	\$76,455
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$118,725	\$76,548
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$118,585	\$89,900
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$118,353	\$88,759
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$118,012	\$72,447
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$117,798	\$81,720
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$117,706	\$89,908
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$116,706	\$85,234
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$116,564	\$88,829
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$116,529	\$86,791
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$116,103	\$72,392
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$115,751	\$100,025
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$115,723	\$70,246
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$115,580	\$84,443
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$115,414	\$80,021
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$115,267	\$87,479
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$114,853	\$87,582
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$114,731	\$65,727
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$114,128	\$85,222
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$113,504	\$88,412
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$113,393	\$88,543
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$113,232	\$78,267
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$113,230	\$85,955
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$113,059	\$87,582

Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$112,658	\$88,210
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$112,648	\$79,517
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$112,588	\$97,439
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$112,424	\$86,012
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$112,354	\$82,776
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$112,327	\$87,582
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$112,214	\$85,194
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$112,131	\$81,986
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$112,119	\$88,210
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$111,915	\$94,689
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$111,665	\$65,047
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$111,566	\$80,444
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$111,230	\$70,510
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$110,812	\$84,443
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$110,564	\$97,639
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$110,193	\$78,998
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$109,862	\$86,936
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$109,714	\$100,025
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$109,244	\$84,777
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$108,997	\$79,788
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$108,858	\$86,803
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$108,607	\$71,654
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$108,418	\$77,759
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$108,234	\$70,878
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$108,214	\$71,669
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$108,192	\$86,013
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$107,952	\$95,202
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$107,942	\$86,665
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$107,555	\$97,136
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$107,510	\$75,730
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$107,361	\$70,878
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$106,924	\$92,412

Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$106,818	\$70,878
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$106,808	\$74,500
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$106,626	\$84,443
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$106,123	\$84,443
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$106,110	\$94,601
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$105,329	\$84,443
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$104,938	\$74,500
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$99,162	\$70,539
Retired Annuitant - Safety II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$86,183	\$0
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$84,443	\$86,791
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$81,933	\$62,720
Sheriff'S Technician	Alameda County	Court Services	\$66,743	\$31,620
Sheriff'S Technician	Alameda County	Court Services	\$62,750	\$48,090
Sheriff'S Technician	Alameda County	Court Services	\$61,081	\$33,839
Sheriff'S Technician	Alameda County	Court Services	\$59,168	\$17,471
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$59,145	\$87,535
Sheriff'S Technician	Alameda County	Court Services	\$58,989	\$24,279
Sheriff'S Technician	Alameda County	Court Services	\$58,387	\$38,153
Sheriff'S Technician	Alameda County	Court Services	\$58,239	\$23,975
Sheriff'S Technician	Alameda County	Court Services	\$57,805	\$31,620
Sheriff'S Technician	Alameda County	Court Services	\$57,805	\$31,620
Sheriff'S Technician	Alameda County	Court Services	\$56,918	\$15,923
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$55,719	\$32,252
Sheriff'S Technician	Alameda County	Court Services	\$54,832	\$37,204
Sheriff'S Technician	Alameda County	Court Services	\$54,475	\$25,529
Sheriff'S Technician	Alameda County	Court Services	\$50,516	\$27,012
Retired Annuitant - Safety II	Alameda County	Court Services	\$45,990	\$0
Sheriff'S Technician	Alameda County	Court Services	\$42,253	\$26,855